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SCHOOL TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013-2014

SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALPINE UNION
BONSALL UNION

CAJON VALLEY UNION
CARDIFF

CHULA VISTA

DEHESA

DEL MAR UNION
ENCINITAS UNION
ESCONDIDO UNION
FALLBROOK UNION
JAMUL-DULZURA UNION
JULIAN UNION

LA MESA - SPRING VALLEY
LAKESIDE UNION
LEMON GROVE
NATIONAL

RANCHO SANTA FE
SAN PASQUAL UNION
SANTEE

SAN YSIDRO

SOLANA BEACH

SOUTH BAY UNION
SPENCER VALLEY UNION
VALLECITOS

BORREGO SPRINGS UNIFIED
CARLSBAD UNIFIED
CORONADO UNIFIED
MT EMPIRE UNIFIED
OCEANSIDE UNIFIED
POWAY UNIFIED
RAMONA UNIFIED

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED

VALLEY CENTER-PAUMA UNIFIED

VISTA UNIFIED
WARNER UNIFIED

ELEMENTARY HIGH
SCHOOL SCHOOL
.03253 .06167
.02759 .02420
.08634 .06167
.03386 .02311
.04631 .05823
.06328 .06167
.00000 .02311
.02196 .02311
.02762 .02789
.03235 .02420
.04240 .06167
.00000 .02902
.02532 .06167
.03643 .06167
.06229 .06167
.00000 .05823
.04205 .02311
.02423 .02789
.03405 .06167
.11597 .05823
.00000 .02311
.07671 .05823
.00000 .02902
.00000 .02420

.02789

Table 9
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UNIFIED
SCHOOL

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

.07078
.01197
.01720
.05835
.05500
.00000
12667
.05819
.03367
.06589
.00000

.04752
.01260
.04752
.00000
.03675
.04752
.00000
.00000
.01260
.01260
.04752
.01260
.04752
.04752
.04752
.03675
.00000
.01260
.04752
.03675
.00000
.03675
.01260
.01260
.01260
.00000
.03675
.04752
.00000
.01260
.01260
.04760
.01260
.01260
.01260
.01260

TOTAL

14172
.06439
.19553
.05697
14129
17247
.02311
.04507
.06811
.06915
.15159
.04162
.13451
.14562
17148
.09498
.06516
.06472
.14324
.21095
.02311
17169
.04162
.03680
.01260
.07078
.04872
.06472
.05835
.06760
.01260
17427
.07079
.07416
.07849
.01260
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